
TRP Wild Bunch 5-5-19

ALIAS CAT
TOTAL STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 STAGE 6

Time R M Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R
1 Steeltown Duke Modern 170.64 16 4 37.78 37.78 2.0039.04 39.04 1.0031.13 3 46.13 8.0025.70 25.70 1.0026.99 1 10 21.99 3.00 0.00 1.00
2 Rum Walker Sr Modern 174.48 22 3 39.22 1 44.22 7.0040.30 1 45.30 3.0029.92 1 34.92 5.0027.44 27.44 2.0030.60 8 22.60 4.00 0.00 1.00
3 Molly Magoo L Modern 175.46 19 2 39.92 1 44.92 8.0040.09 1 45.09 2.0030.60 30.60 2.0034.97 34.97 5.0027.88 8 19.88 1.00 0.00 1.00
4 Dakota Drifter Modern 184.06 22 7 35.32 35.32 1.0035.08 3 50.08 4.0027.44 1 32.44 3.0025.98 2 35.98 6.0033.24 1 8 30.24 7.00 0.00 1.00
5 Wolf Taylor Modern 190.00 28 4 39.86 39.86 3.0039.15 1 1 54.15 7.0028.96 1 33.96 4.0026.87 2 36.87 8.0035.16 10 25.16 5.00 0.00 1.00
6 Wobblin Bob Sr Modern 191.21 21 4 40.19 40.19 4.0052.78 4 72.78 10.0028.78 28.78 1.0027.58 27.58 3.0031.88 10 21.88 2.00 0.00 1.00
7 Blaz N Bill Sr Modern 212.74 36 6 41.69 41.69 6.0042.41 2 52.41 5.0036.00 1 41.00 7.0037.13 3 52.13 11.0033.51 8 25.51 6.00 0.00 1.00
8 Jailbreak Jeff Modern 262.41 51 9 46.24 46.24 9.0060.58 3 75.58 11.0038.11 3 53.11 9.0041.08 3 56.08 12.0041.40 10 31.40 9.00 0.00 1.00
9 J.W. Trader Sr Modern 272.69 45 8 51.68 2 1 71.68 11.0067.76 4 1 97.76 13.0033.33 1 38.33 6.0028.33 1 33.33 4.0033.59 2 31.59 10.00 0.00 1.00

10 Twisted Dog Modern 296.05 53 9 51.67 2 61.67 10.0066.24 3 81.24 12.0060.53 3 75.53 13.0042.07 1 47.07 9.0040.54 10 30.54 8.00 0.00 1.00
11 California Grizz Open 296.40 42 23 41.66 41.66 5.0042.56 2 52.56 6.0027.70 7 62.70 10.0031.86 1 36.86 7.0037.62 13 102.62 13.00 0.00 1.00
12 German Jim Modern 313.40 54 9 59.86 4 79.86 12.0051.91 2 1 71.91 9.0060.76 1 65.76 11.0044.28 1 49.28 10.0045.59 1 4 46.59 11.00 0.00 1.00
13 Shenandoah Sr Modern 425.70 64 17 65.33 3 80.33 13.0065.88 65.88 8.0066.90 3 81.90 14.0065.81 5 90.81 14.0076.78 6 106.78 14.00 0.00 1.00
14 Miss Chievious Open 527.81 66 15 85.41 6 115.41 14.00200.00 200.00 14.0063.74 1 68.74 12.0042.93 4 62.93 13.0060.73 4 80.73 12.00 0.00 1.00

�1


